

## West Hartford Pride 2024 Vendor Application Festival: June 22, 2024 @ West Hartford Town Hall

## West Hartford Pride, Inc, 102 Lasalle Road #270082, West Hartford, CT 06127, 860.922.9019

1. Authorized Agent Contact Inf	ormation
Name:	
Email Address:	
2. Business/Organization Inform	nation
Bus/Org Name:	
Bus/Org Address:	
	Website:
	words or less):
Please describe services provided	and/or items sold at West Hartford Pride:
3. Information for Business/Org	anization
You will be provided the following	at no cost*:
<ul> <li>10'x10' open canopy/pop-up te</li> </ul>	ent
• 6' table and two chairs	
Electricity available if needed	(please supply extension cord)
*Priority for tents and table will be to sm	-
Larger corporations, please contact Bar	ry Walters at info@westhartfordpride.org

Authorized Signature	Date:	1	/2024